Page 1 of 5
The Revolver Supply Company, LLC
Order Form 9 July 2014
Name: ____________________________      Date: __________________
Address: __________________________      Phone: _________________
               __________________________
City: _____________________________
State: __________ Zip: ____________          eMail: __________________
*** These items are not in stock…Please call for availability.
Moon Clips                                               Weight  Qty   Total
45 ACP Blue S&W N Frame 6 Shot    Blued Steel
   45 ACP Package of  10   FMC-45ACP-040B-010    $ 10.00 ea .0594  _____  ______
   45 ACP Package of  20   FMC-45ACP-040B-020    $ 15.00 ea .1188  _____  ______
   45 ACP Package of  50   FMC-45ACP-040B-050    $ 25.00 ea .2969  _____  ______
 45 ACP Package of 100   FMC-45ACP-040B-100    $ 45.00 ea .5938  _____  ______
45 ACP Blue S&W N Frame 6 Shot    Nickel Plated Steel
   45 ACP Package of  10   FMC-45ACP-040N-010    $ 13.00 ea  .0613 _____  ______
   45 ACP Package of  20   FMC-45ACP-040N-020    $ 19.50 ea  .1225 _____  ______
   45 ACP Package of  50   FMC-45ACP-040N-050    $ 32.50 ea  .3063 _____  ______
   45 ACP Package of 100   FMC-45ACP-040N-100    $ 58.50 ea  .6125 _____  ______
45 ACP Dual Moon Clip for S&W Governor  Blued Steel
45 ACP Package of  5    DMC-45ACP-040-05     $ 10.00 ea   .0113 _____  ______
45 ACP Package of 10    DMC-45ACP-040-10     $ 17.00 ea   .0225 _____  ______
45 ACP Package of 10n10 DMC-10n10-01         $ 23.00 ea   .0819 _____  ______

   38/357x8 Package of  20   FMC-357x8-025B-020   $ 45.00 ea  .0588 _____  ______
   38/357x8 Package of  50   FMC-357x8-025B-050   $ 85.00 ea  .1469 _____  ______
 38/357x8 Package of 100   FMC-357x8-025B-100   $150.00 ea  .2938 _____  ______
38/357 N Frame 8 Shot 0.025” thick  Nickel Plated Steel
   38/357x8 Package of  10   FMC-357x8-025N-010   $ 39.00 ea  .0313 _____  ______
   38/357x8 Package of  20   FMC-357x8-025N-020   $ 58.50 ea  .0625 _____  ______
   38/357x8 Package of  50   FMC-357x8-025N-050   $110.50 ea  .1563 _____  ______
   38/357x8 Package of 100   FMC-357x8-025N-100   $195.00 ea  .3125 _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S&W 586/686 38/357    7 Shot 0.022” thick  Blued Steel
   38/357x7 Package of  10   FMC-357x7-022B-010 $ 25.00 ea  .0219 _____  ______
   38/357x7 Package of  20   FMC-357x7-022B-020 $ 45.00 ea  .0438 _____  ______
   38/357x7 Package of  50   FMC-357x7-022B-050 $100.00 ea  .1094 _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
38 Super N Frame 8 Shot 0.035” thick Blued Steel  Original design
38Super 8x Package of  10 FMC-38S-035B-010    $ 38.00 ea  .0506 _____  ______
38Super 8x Package of  20 FMC-38S-035B-020    $ 55.00 ea  .1013 _____  ______
38Super 8x Package of  50 FMC-38S-035B-050    $100.00 ea  .2531 _____  ______
 38Super 8x Package of 100 FMC-38S-035B-100    $150.00 ea  .5062 _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
*** 38 Super N Frame 8 Shot 0.035” thick   Blued Steel  New design
38Super 8x Package of  10 FMC-38S-035B-010    $ 30.00 ea  tbd _____  ______
38Super 8x Package of  20 FMC-38S-035B-020    $ 45.00 ea  tbd _____  ______
38Super 8x Package of  50 FMC-38S-035B-050    $ 85.00 ea  tbd _____  ______
 38Super 8x Package of 100 FMC-38S-035B-100    $150.00 ea  tbd _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
*** 38 Super N Frame 8 Shot 0.035” thick   Nickel Plated Steel  New design
38Super 8x Package of  10 FMC-38S-035N-010    $ 39.00 ea  tbd _____  ______
38Super 8x Package of  20 FMC-38S-035N-020    $ 58.50 ea  tbd _____  ______
38Super 8x Package of  50 FMC-38S-035N-050    $110.50 ea  tbd _____  ______
 38Super 8x Package of 100 FMC-38S-035N-100    $195.00 ea  tbd _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
9 MM S&W J frame S&W 940 and Ruger SP101 5 Shot Stainless
  9 MM 5x Package of  10  FMC-9MMJ-036-010    $ 38.00 ea   .0369 _____  ______
  9 MM 5x Package of  20  FMC-9MMJ-036-010    $ 55.00 ea   .0738 _____  ______
 9 MM 5x Package of  50  FMC-9MMJ-036-010    $100.00 ea   .1844 _____  ______
9 MM S&W J frame Tarus 905 5 Shot Stainless
  9 MM 5x Package of  10  FMC-9MMJ-020-010    $ 38.00 ea   .0369 _____  ______
  9 MM 5x Package of  20  FMC-9MMJ-020-010    $ 55.00 ea   .0738 _____  ______
 9 MM 5x Package of  50  FMC-9MMJ-020-010    $100.00 ea   .1844 _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moon Clip Checker
   45 ACP   6 Shot  MCC-625-1        S&W 25 625   $ 30.00 ea  .1688  _____  ______
   40 S&W   6 Shot  MCC-610-1        S&W 610      $ 30.00 ea  .1688  _____  ______
   38/357   8 Shot  MCC-627-357-1    S&W 627      $ 40.00 ea  .1688  _____  ______
   38 Super 8 Shot  MCC-627-38S-1    S&W 627      $ 40.00 ea  .1688  _____  ______
   38/357   7 Shot  MCC-686x7-1      S&W 686+     $ 40.00 ea  .1688  _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moon Clip Unloader
Flat Clip Type   MCU-357-1             $  7.00 ea     .0438   _____  ______

 5 position (2x2+1) LB-DSLCR8-2x2P1-1 Qty  1    $ 18.00 ea  .2500   _____  ______
5 position (1x5) LB-LCR8-1x5         Qty  1    $ 16.50 ea  .2813   _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Water Proof Case and 1x5 Loading blocks (Ruger LCR8 8 shot pattern)
  KIT-LCR8-1x5-Single      Qty   1    $ 70.00 ea    1.1250  _____  ______
  KIT-LCR8-1x5-Dual        Qty   1    $ 85.00 ea    1.3188  _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
T-Shirts
 Got Revolvers   Medium     CTS-GR01-M      $ 18.00 ea     _____  ______
 Got Revolvers   Large      CTS-GR01-L      $ 18.00 ea     _____  ______
 Got Revolvers   X-Large    CTS-GR01-XL     $ 18.00 ea     _____  ______
 Got Revolvers   2X-Large   CTS-GR01-2XLM   $ 20.50 ea     _____  ______
 Got Revolvers   3X-Large   CTS-GR01-3XLM   $ 21.50 ea     _____  ______
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bullets  95 grain RN Sized 0.356”             Weight  Qty    Total
 BRN-95-G-356-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  1.36lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-95-G-356-0500         Package of  500  $29.50 ea  6.79lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-95-G-356-1000         Package of 1000  $59.00 ea 13.57lbs  _____   ________
Bullets  95 grain RN Sized 0.357”
 BRN-95-G-357-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  1.36lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-95-G-357-0500         Package of  500  $29.50 ea  6.79lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-95-G-357-1000         Package of 1000  $59.00 ea 13.57lbs  _____   ________
Bullets  95 grain RN Sized 0.358”
 BRN-95-G-358-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  1.36lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-95-G-358-0500         Package of  500  $29.50 ea  6.79lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-95-G-358-1000         Package of 1000  $59.00 ea 13.57lbs  _____   ________
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bullets 135  grain RN Sized 0.356”
 BRN-135-G-356-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  1.93lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-135-G-356-0500         Package of  500  $29.50 ea  9.64lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-135-G-356-1000         Package of 1000  $59.00 ea 19.29lbs  _____   ________
Bullets 135 grain RN Sized 0.357”
  BRN-135-G-357-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  1.93lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-135-G-357-0500         Package of  500  $29.50 ea  9.64lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-135-G-357-1000         Package of 1000  $59.00 ea 19.29lbs  _____   ________
Bullets 135 grain RN Sized 0.358”
 BRN-135-G-358-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  1.93lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-135-G-358-0500         Package of  500  $29.50 ea  9.64lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-135-G-358-1000         Package of 1000  $59.00 ea 19.29lbs  _____   ________
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bullets 160 grain RN Sized 0.356”
 BRN-160-G-356-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  2.29lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-160-G-356-0500         Package of  500  $40.00 ea 11.43lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-160-G-356-1000         Package of 1000  $80.00 ea 22.86lbs  _____   ________
Bullets 160 grain RN Sized 0.357”
 BRN-160-G-357-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  2.29lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-160-G-357-0500         Package of  500  $40.00 ea 11.43lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-160-G-357-1000         Package of 1000  $80.00 ea 22.86lbs  _____   ________
Bullets 160 grain RN Sized 0.358”
 BRN-160-G-358-0100  Sample Package of  100  $18.00 ea  2.29lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-160-G-358-0500         Package of  500  $40.00 ea 11.43lbs  _____   ________
 BRN-160-G-358-1000         Package of 1000  $80.00 ea 22.86lbs  _____   ________
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page 5 of 5
BULK Packages of Bullets Free shipping on these BULK packages
 BRN-135-G-sss-BULK         Package of 3300 $221.00 ea 63.64lbs  _____   ________